
 

 
 

 
Notification of share buyback 

 
Milan, 23 March 2020 - In compliance with the treasury share buyback programme approved on March the 
12th, 2020 and with the authorization approved by the Shareholder meeting held on May 23rd, 2019 in order 
to facilitate the execution of incentive plans reserved for employees and members of the management 
bodies of the Company and/or the companies controlled by it, Autogrill S.p.A. announces that between 
March 16th, 2020 and March 20th, 2020 it bought back, on the regulated market (MTA) managed by Borsa 
Italiana, 683,067 own shares at an average price of € 4.1203 per share for a total amount of € 2,814,472.98. 

The transactions have been executed by Intermote SIM S.p.A. (LEI code YMUU1WGHJKORF9E36I98).  

Here below a breakdown of the transactions Autogrill S.p.A. (codice LEI 5299003D9N2698I3C257), codice 
ISIN IT0001137345,on a daily basis and attached  a detailed list of transactions carried out in the above-
mentioned period: 

 

  Date  No. of shares 

bought back 

Average price 

€ 

Total amount 

€ 

  19/03/2020  228,,822   4.0055  916,546.52 

  20/03/2020  454,245  4.1782  1,897,926.46  

Totale    683,067    2,814,472.98 

 

Following the purchases made so far, Autogrill S.p.A. holds 864,708 treasury shares equal to 0.3399% of the 
share capital. 

 

For further information: 
Simona Gelpi 
Group Corporate Communication Manager  

T: +39.02.4826 3209 

simona.gelpi@autogrill.net   

 Lorenza Rivabene 
Head of Group Corporate Development & 
Investor Relations 

T: +39.02.4826 3525 

lorenza.rivabene@autogrill.net  
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Data  Ora  A/V  PREZZO  QUANTITA'  Market 

19-mar-20 3:34:16 PM A 3,942 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:34:16 PM A 3,942 87 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:34:16 PM A 3,942 300 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:34:20 PM A 3,942 600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:34:20 PM A 3,942 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:34:20 PM A 3,942 400 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:35:09 PM A 3,954 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:35:09 PM A 3,954 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:35:21 PM A 3,944 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:35:38 PM A 3,934 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:36:14 PM A 3,926 611 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:36:14 PM A 3,926 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:36:14 PM A 3,926 193 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:36:14 PM A 3,926 196 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:37:59 PM A 3,934 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:38:40 PM A 3,96 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:39:11 PM A 3,952 1.650 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:39:20 PM A 3,986 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:40:29 PM A 3,972 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:40:29 PM A 3,972 108 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:40:29 PM A 3,972 447 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:40:29 PM A 3,972 445 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:43:07 PM A 3,942 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:46:34 PM A 3,984 770 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:46:34 PM A 3,984 1.230 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:46:37 PM A 3,966 1.229 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:46:50 PM A 3,962 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:47:14 PM A 3,946 1.060 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:47:14 PM A 3,946 940 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:48:10 PM A 3,966 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:48:24 PM A 3,96 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:48:24 PM A 3,96 726 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:48:24 PM A 3,96 274 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:48:33 PM A 3,942 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:48:51 PM A 3,956 1.658 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:48:51 PM A 3,956 342 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:51:20 PM A 3,946 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:51:33 PM A 3,932 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:56:14 PM A 3,958 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:59:09 PM A 3,952 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:59:09 PM A 3,952 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:59:41 PM A 3,938 939 MTAA 



 

19-mar-20 3:59:41 PM A 3,938 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 3:59:41 PM A 3,938 61 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:02:50 PM A 3,968 295 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:02:50 PM A 3,968 1.705 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:02:58 PM A 3,962 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:02 PM A 3,962 1 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:02 PM A 3,962 1.999 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:08 PM A 3,96 940 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:08 PM A 3,96 970 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:08 PM A 3,96 90 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:43 PM A 3,944 400 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:43 PM A 3,944 533 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:43 PM A 3,944 1.067 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:49 PM A 3,946 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:03:54 PM A 3,934 186 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:04:02 PM A 3,93 1.558 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:04:30 PM A 3,936 517 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:04:30 PM A 3,936 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:04:30 PM A 3,936 483 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:05:49 PM A 3,918 520 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:05:49 PM A 3,918 359 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:05:49 PM A 3,918 1.121 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:06:05 PM A 3,92 147 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:06:05 PM A 3,92 1.075 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:06:05 PM A 3,92 778 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:07:29 PM A 3,94 215 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:07:29 PM A 3,94 232 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:07:29 PM A 3,94 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:07:29 PM A 3,94 66 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:07:29 PM A 3,94 487 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:07:37 PM A 3,924 705 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:10:44 PM A 3,932 1.361 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:10:44 PM A 3,932 639 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:03 PM A 3,93 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:03 PM A 3,928 600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:03 PM A 3,928 466 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:03 PM A 3,928 651 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:03 PM A 3,93 283 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:22 PM A 3,92 640 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:22 PM A 3,92 242 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:22 PM A 3,92 211 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:22 PM A 3,92 907 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:27 PM A 3,91 1.881 MTAA 



 

19-mar-20 4:11:27 PM A 3,91 119 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:36 PM A 3,902 1.881 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:36 PM A 3,902 119 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:44 PM A 3,918 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:44 PM A 3,918 584 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:44 PM A 3,918 376 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:44 PM A 3,918 40 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:50 PM A 3,904 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:11:51 PM A 3,904 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:12:06 PM A 3,902 1.999 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:12:10 PM A 3,9 1.636 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:12:10 PM A 3,9 364 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:12:17 PM A 3,884 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:12:30 PM A 3,906 548 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:12:43 PM A 3,906 260 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:15:19 PM A 3,908 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:15:22 PM A 3,908 1.048 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:15:22 PM A 3,908 600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:15:22 PM A 3,908 352 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:15:55 PM A 3,892 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:16:44 PM A 3,906 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:16:46 PM A 3,898 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:17:43 PM A 3,89 600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:17:43 PM A 3,892 398 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:17:43 PM A 3,892 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:17:43 PM A 3,892 2 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:20:47 PM A 3,908 510 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:22:38 PM A 3,928 543 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:22:38 PM A 3,928 1.457 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:23:23 PM A 3,934 1.724 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:23:23 PM A 3,934 276 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:28:31 PM A 3,992 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:28:31 PM A 3,992 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:29:16 PM A 3,982 158 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:29:16 PM A 3,982 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:29:16 PM A 3,982 305 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:29:16 PM A 3,982 428 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:29:16 PM A 3,982 109 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:30:12 PM A 3,978 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:30:12 PM A 3,978 903 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:30:27 PM A 3,978 734 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:30:27 PM A 3,978 1.266 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:31:39 PM A 3,99 1.736 MTAA 



 

19-mar-20 4:31:39 PM A 3,99 264 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:33:16 PM A 3,996 702 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:33:16 PM A 3,996 314 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:34:48 PM A 3,99 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:37:55 PM A 4 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:38:15 PM A 3,996 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:38:54 PM A 3,998 388 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:38:54 PM A 3,998 1.050 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:38:54 PM A 3,998 562 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:39:20 PM A 3,992 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:39:20 PM A 3,992 600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:41:07 PM A 3,994 270 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:41:07 PM A 3,994 1.546 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:49:45 PM A 4,06 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:03 PM A 4,058 1.722 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:03 PM A 4,058 59 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:03 PM A 4,058 78 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:03 PM A 4,058 141 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:20 PM A 4,056 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:28 PM A 4,056 681 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:28 PM A 4,056 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:28 PM A 4,056 319 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:39 PM A 4,054 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:39 PM A 4,054 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:50:51 PM A 4,046 1.308 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:51:00 PM A 4,044 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:51:00 PM A 4,044 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:51:18 PM A 4,04 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:51:18 PM A 4,038 600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:51:18 PM A 4,04 1.400 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:54:02 PM A 4,06 1.962 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:55:57 PM A 4,076 400 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:55:57 PM A 4,076 1.600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:56:02 PM A 4,06 800 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:57:57 PM A 4,088 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:57:57 PM A 4,084 600 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:57:57 PM A 4,088 1.400 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:57:59 PM A 4,082 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:59:07 PM A 4,082 657 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:59:07 PM A 4,082 1.343 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:59:22 PM A 4,07 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:59:22 PM A 4,07 676 MTAA 

19-mar-20 4:59:22 PM A 4,07 324 MTAA 



 

19-mar-20 5:00:39 PM A 4,1 87 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:00:39 PM A 4,1 1.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:00:39 PM A 4,1 913 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:05:15 PM A 4,1 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:05:15 PM A 4,1 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,1 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:06:07 PM A 4,1 25 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:25 PM A 4,15 78 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:25 PM A 4,15 591 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:25 PM A 4,15 1.331 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:37 PM A 4,15 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:39 PM A 4,15 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:39 PM A 4,15 300 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:41 PM A 4,15 1.507 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:41 PM A 4,15 493 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:20:52 PM A 4,142 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:21:03 PM A 4,138 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:21:10 PM A 4,138 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:21:18 PM A 4,136 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:21:32 PM A 4,134 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:21:32 PM A 4,134 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:21:42 PM A 4,118 416 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:24:07 PM A 4,122 1.037 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:24:07 PM A 4,122 963 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:26:36 PM A 4,15 2.000 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:27:52 PM A 4,15 242 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:28:00 PM A 4,146 1.690 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 3.148 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 1.775 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 3.241 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 73 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 6.763 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 3.650 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 27 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 37 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 27 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 27 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 27 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 28 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 177 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 27 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 27 MTAA 

19-mar-20 5:35:00 PM A 4,11 250 MTAA 



 

19-mar-20 5:35:05 PM A 4,11 408 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:06:44 AM A 4,49 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:18:04 AM A 4,6 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:18:23 AM A 4,6 200 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:18:23 AM A 4,6 1.800 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:20:01 AM A 4,586 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:20:06 AM A 4,584 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:20:06 AM A 4,582 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:20:06 AM A 4,584 1.400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:20:23 AM A 4,552 13 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:20:23 AM A 4,552 1.987 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:23:06 AM A 4,53 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:23:13 AM A 4,528 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:23:21 AM A 4,522 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:24:46 AM A 4,412 45 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:25:58 AM A 4,45 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:28:31 AM A 4,424 973 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:28:31 AM A 4,424 1.027 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:31:11 AM A 4,392 220 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:31:41 AM A 4,414 400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:31:41 AM A 4,414 1.600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:32:39 AM A 4,372 1.400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:34:21 AM A 4,414 400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:34:21 AM A 4,414 1.600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:34:29 AM A 4,388 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:39:24 AM A 4,36 200 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:40:13 AM A 4,356 112 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:40:13 AM A 4,356 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:40:13 AM A 4,356 888 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:42:23 AM A 4,402 92 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:42:47 AM A 4,42 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:42:47 AM A 4,42 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:44:28 AM A 4,414 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:44:37 AM A 4,414 400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:46:15 AM A 4,466 519 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:46:15 AM A 4,466 400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:46:16 AM A 4,466 1.600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:46:24 AM A 4,46 481 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:46:24 AM A 4,46 1.519 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:49:05 AM A 4,436 710 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:49:35 AM A 4,44 1.760 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:49:35 AM A 4,44 240 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:51:44 AM A 4,43 2.000 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 9:52:15 AM A 4,4 30 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:52:15 AM A 4,4 1.970 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:56:56 AM A 4,43 1.777 MTAA 

20-mar-20 9:56:56 AM A 4,43 223 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:00:14 AM A 4,456 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:00:14 AM A 4,456 443 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:01:57 AM A 4,47 537 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:01:57 AM A 4,47 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:01:57 AM A 4,47 463 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:02:00 AM A 4,464 746 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:02:43 AM A 4,462 908 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:02:43 AM A 4,462 1.092 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:03:18 AM A 4,462 1.823 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:03:18 AM A 4,462 177 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:06:07 AM A 4,428 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:06:07 AM A 4,428 392 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:06:56 AM A 4,432 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:09:24 AM A 4,386 1.129 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:09:24 AM A 4,386 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:09:24 AM A 4,386 271 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:11:50 AM A 4,4 1.198 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:11:50 AM A 4,4 163 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:11:50 AM A 4,4 639 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:13:03 AM A 4,392 200 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:20:38 AM A 4,428 538 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:20:38 AM A 4,428 1.462 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:23:22 AM A 4,426 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:23:23 AM A 4,426 247 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:24:31 AM A 4,416 1.036 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:24:31 AM A 4,416 307 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:24:31 AM A 4,416 657 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:25:21 AM A 4,408 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:25:22 AM A 4,406 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:25:22 AM A 4,408 735 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:25:22 AM A 4,408 665 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:29:28 AM A 4,43 1.684 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:29:28 AM A 4,43 316 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:31:09 AM A 4,426 614 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:31:09 AM A 4,426 924 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:33:11 AM A 4,43 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:33:11 AM A 4,424 200 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:33:11 AM A 4,426 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:33:11 AM A 4,43 222 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 10:33:11 AM A 4,43 200 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:33:11 AM A 4,43 448 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:33:11 AM A 4,43 330 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:34:56 AM A 4,418 718 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:34:56 AM A 4,418 295 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:34:56 AM A 4,418 884 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:34:56 AM A 4,418 103 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:37:31 AM A 4,396 591 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:37:31 AM A 4,396 1.409 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:37:39 AM A 4,374 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:39:04 AM A 4,348 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:39:04 AM A 4,35 301 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:41:01 AM A 4,378 525 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:41:01 AM A 4,378 400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:43:08 AM A 4,382 1.698 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:43:08 AM A 4,382 302 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:43:25 AM A 4,378 1.103 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:43:25 AM A 4,378 897 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:46:25 AM A 4,35 840 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:46:25 AM A 4,35 1.160 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:49:29 AM A 4,368 134 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:49:29 AM A 4,368 1.112 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:49:29 AM A 4,368 472 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:49:29 AM A 4,368 282 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:51:29 AM A 4,4 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:54:22 AM A 4,372 14 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:54:22 AM A 4,372 770 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:54:22 AM A 4,372 113 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:54:22 AM A 4,372 216 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:54:22 AM A 4,372 887 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:56:20 AM A 4,372 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 10:58:07 AM A 4,376 1.351 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:04:09 AM A 4,388 220 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:04:18 AM A 4,394 1.451 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:04:26 AM A 4,396 1.231 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:04:34 AM A 4,39 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:04:34 AM A 4,392 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:04:34 AM A 4,392 737 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:04:34 AM A 4,392 63 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:08:41 AM A 4,366 594 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:08:41 AM A 4,368 680 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:08:41 AM A 4,368 612 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:08:41 AM A 4,37 114 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 11:08:54 AM A 4,36 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:08:54 AM A 4,36 1.400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:09:27 AM A 4,322 1.089 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:11:13 AM A 4,304 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:11:44 AM A 4,302 327 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:11:59 AM A 4,3 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:12:15 AM A 4,278 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:12:15 AM A 4,28 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:12:34 AM A 4,238 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:12:48 AM A 4,22 1.280 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:12:48 AM A 4,22 720 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:13:41 AM A 4,202 691 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:13:54 AM A 4,2 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:15:29 AM A 4,18 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:15:29 AM A 4,18 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:15:29 AM A 4,18 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:16:29 AM A 4,144 570 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:16:29 AM A 4,144 528 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:16:29 AM A 4,144 337 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:16:29 AM A 4,144 565 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:52 AM A 4,152 775 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:52 AM A 4,152 581 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:52 AM A 4,152 644 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:52 AM A 4,152 581 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:52 AM A 4,152 644 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:52 AM A 4,152 1.356 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:53 AM A 4,152 805 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:55 AM A 4,152 828 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:55 AM A 4,152 367 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:55 AM A 4,152 30 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:56 AM A 4,152 718 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:18:57 AM A 4,152 418 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:19:01 AM A 4,152 834 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:19:01 AM A 4,152 834 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:20:31 AM A 4,152 1.166 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:20:36 AM A 4,152 547 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:01 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 853 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 1.400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 800 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 800 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:24 AM A 4,152 5.219 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:28 AM A 4,11 1.267 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:31 AM A 4,11 577 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:31 AM A 4,11 3.156 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:21:31 AM A 4,11 5.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:34:28 AM A 4,052 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:34:28 AM A 4,052 368 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:35:17 AM A 4,052 900 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:37:17 AM A 4,052 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:37:29 AM A 4,052 550 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:37:29 AM A 4,052 582 MTAA 

20-mar-20 11:57:47 AM A 4,076 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:01:27 PM A 4,084 1.397 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:02:39 PM A 4,086 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:02:39 PM A 4,086 479 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:02:51 PM A 4,088 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:02:51 PM A 4,088 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:05:05 PM A 4,086 400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:05:05 PM A 4,086 799 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:05:05 PM A 4,086 194 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:09:38 PM A 4,14 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:09:38 PM A 4,14 194 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:09:38 PM A 4,14 371 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:09:38 PM A 4,14 335 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:10:32 PM A 4,138 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:10:32 PM A 4,138 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:12:34 PM A 4,16 309 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:12:52 PM A 4,166 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:12:52 PM A 4,162 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:12:52 PM A 4,164 900 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:13:18 PM A 4,15 1.334 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:13:18 PM A 4,15 166 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:15:15 PM A 4,144 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:15:15 PM A 4,144 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:16:02 PM A 4,124 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:16:02 PM A 4,124 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:19:33 PM A 4,15 889 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:21:48 PM A 4,144 1.500 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 12:26:31 PM A 4,116 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:26:32 PM A 4,116 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:29:05 PM A 4,102 1.262 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:32:01 PM A 4,104 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:32:01 PM A 4,1 188 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:32:01 PM A 4,104 1.312 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:32:18 PM A 4,096 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:32:18 PM A 4,096 1.085 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:38:05 PM A 4,116 75 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:41:13 PM A 4,116 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:46:22 PM A 4,15 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:46:22 PM A 4,15 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:47:54 PM A 4,16 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:47:54 PM A 4,158 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:47:54 PM A 4,158 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:52:06 PM A 4,148 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:52:20 PM A 4,152 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:53:30 PM A 4,164 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:53:30 PM A 4,164 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:54:05 PM A 4,152 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:54:41 PM A 4,146 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:59:07 PM A 4,158 632 MTAA 

20-mar-20 12:59:07 PM A 4,158 868 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:02:12 PM A 4,158 1.220 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:06:45 PM A 4,168 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:07:18 PM A 4,162 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:07:26 PM A 4,154 1.194 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:07:26 PM A 4,154 306 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:07:29 PM A 4,15 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:09:59 PM A 4,112 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:10:43 PM A 4,092 425 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:12:38 PM A 4,086 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:13:27 PM A 4,072 63 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:13:27 PM A 4,072 54 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:13:27 PM A 4,072 129 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:13:57 PM A 4,064 416 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:15:57 PM A 4,066 882 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:15:57 PM A 4,066 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:21:39 PM A 4,06 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:21:47 PM A 4,056 273 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:21:47 PM A 4,056 194 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:24:49 PM A 4,052 820 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:24:49 PM A 4,052 680 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 1:27:05 PM A 4,05 31 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:27:05 PM A 4,05 927 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:29:41 PM A 4,046 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:29:41 PM A 4,046 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:30:29 PM A 4,036 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:30:29 PM A 4,036 718 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:30:29 PM A 4,044 150 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:30:29 PM A 4,044 32 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:32:15 PM A 4,072 1.092 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:32:15 PM A 4,072 408 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:33:04 PM A 4,082 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:33:16 PM A 4,074 722 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:33:16 PM A 4,074 426 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:33:16 PM A 4,074 352 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:37:31 PM A 4,072 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:37:53 PM A 4,08 722 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:39:13 PM A 4,084 156 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:39:13 PM A 4,084 1.344 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:39:47 PM A 4,078 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:47:56 PM A 4,092 972 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:48:18 PM A 4,1 249 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:48:18 PM A 4,1 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:48:18 PM A 4,1 251 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:49:00 PM A 4,094 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 1:49:00 PM A 4,094 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:00:13 PM A 4,078 892 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:00:13 PM A 4,078 608 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:00:26 PM A 4,076 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:00:27 PM A 4,076 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:08:46 PM A 4,11 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:08:46 PM A 4,11 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:10:47 PM A 4,102 11 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:10:47 PM A 4,102 165 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:10:47 PM A 4,102 1.260 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:10:47 PM A 4,102 64 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:12:06 PM A 4,098 1.037 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:12:09 PM A 4,098 853 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:19:30 PM A 4,07 357 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:19:30 PM A 4,07 1.143 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:20:37 PM A 4,11 1.400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:24:01 PM A 4,112 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:30:18 PM A 4,094 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:30:18 PM A 4,094 1.000 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 2:30:44 PM A 4,092 620 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:30:44 PM A 4,092 880 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:31:27 PM A 4,092 1.422 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:31:27 PM A 4,092 78 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:35:40 PM A 4,102 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:35:43 PM A 4,076 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:37:56 PM A 4,072 910 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:37:56 PM A 4,072 590 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:39:13 PM A 4,066 995 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:39:21 PM A 4,066 170 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:39:47 PM A 4,064 325 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:40:21 PM A 4,06 140 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:40:28 PM A 4,058 335 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:42:32 PM A 4,052 220 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:42:32 PM A 4,052 694 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:43:03 PM A 4,05 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:43:44 PM A 4,046 1.454 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:45:48 PM A 4,03 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:46:10 PM A 4,03 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:46:11 PM A 4,03 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:46:13 PM A 4,03 201 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:49:28 PM A 4,044 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:49:28 PM A 4,044 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:50:02 PM A 4,032 739 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:50:02 PM A 4,032 761 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:51:43 PM A 4,03 1.180 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:51:43 PM A 4,03 320 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:54:03 PM A 4,02 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:54:03 PM A 4,02 323 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:54:39 PM A 4,012 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:55:01 PM A 4,01 532 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:55:01 PM A 4,01 150 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:55:01 PM A 4,01 67 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:56:00 PM A 4,006 400 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:57:31 PM A 4,022 1.015 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:57:31 PM A 4,022 485 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:57:34 PM A 4,012 985 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:57:34 PM A 4,012 148 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:59:22 PM A 4,022 818 MTAA 

20-mar-20 2:59:22 PM A 4,022 682 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:00:03 PM A 4,016 263 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:03:38 PM A 4,048 597 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:03:38 PM A 4,048 903 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 3:05:54 PM A 4,028 744 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:05:54 PM A 4,028 756 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:07:18 PM A 4,024 641 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:10:35 PM A 4,02 950 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:12:22 PM A 4,046 477 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:13:35 PM A 4,03 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:20:09 PM A 4,046 18 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:20:09 PM A 4,046 1.033 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:20:09 PM A 4,046 98 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:20:09 PM A 4,046 351 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:20:28 PM A 4,04 12 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:24:22 PM A 4,064 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:24:22 PM A 4,064 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:25:27 PM A 4,066 12 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:25:27 PM A 4,066 534 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:25:27 PM A 4,066 241 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:25:27 PM A 4,066 713 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:26:47 PM A 4,064 337 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:32:29 PM A 4,068 72 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:32:29 PM A 4,068 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:32:29 PM A 4,068 428 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:35:43 PM A 4,082 283 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:35:43 PM A 4,082 1.217 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:36:41 PM A 4,076 73 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:39:31 PM A 4,074 1.100 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:42:16 PM A 4,064 19 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:42:41 PM A 4,064 548 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:42:53 PM A 4,064 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:45:53 PM A 4,09 1.422 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:45:53 PM A 4,09 78 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:46:18 PM A 4,088 294 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:46:18 PM A 4,088 273 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:46:18 PM A 4,088 574 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:47:25 PM A 4,106 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:48:42 PM A 4,118 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:48:42 PM A 4,118 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:50:40 PM A 4,118 1.458 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:50:40 PM A 4,118 42 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:54:29 PM A 4,102 224 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:55:10 PM A 4,106 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:55:11 PM A 4,104 768 MTAA 

20-mar-20 3:55:11 PM A 4,106 732 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:00:44 PM A 4,124 1.500 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 4:00:44 PM A 4,124 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:00:44 PM A 4,124 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:01:54 PM A 4,112 746 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:01:54 PM A 4,112 459 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:01:54 PM A 4,112 295 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:03:25 PM A 4,128 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:03:25 PM A 4,128 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:04:21 PM A 4,12 978 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:05:27 PM A 4,126 10 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:05:27 PM A 4,126 1.490 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:07:35 PM A 4,106 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:08:02 PM A 4,104 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:08:04 PM A 4,096 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:08:04 PM A 4,1 617 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:08:04 PM A 4,092 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:09:03 PM A 4,09 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:12:29 PM A 4,11 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:17:17 PM A 4,116 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:17:17 PM A 4,116 488 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:19:52 PM A 4,116 850 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:19:52 PM A 4,116 650 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:21:55 PM A 4,106 1.334 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:21:55 PM A 4,106 166 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:22:48 PM A 4,102 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:23:36 PM A 4,098 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:23:36 PM A 4,098 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:28:43 PM A 4,11 1.135 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:28:47 PM A 4,112 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:28:47 PM A 4,112 600 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:28:47 PM A 4,112 900 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:30:07 PM A 4,092 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:32:54 PM A 4,1 520 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:32:54 PM A 4,1 980 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:40:10 PM A 4,066 77 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:40:10 PM A 4,066 1.423 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:43:44 PM A 4,05 151 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:43:44 PM A 4,05 77 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:43:44 PM A 4,05 1.272 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:45:36 PM A 4,042 1.500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:46:18 PM A 4,04 2.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:47:34 PM A 4,04 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:47:49 PM A 4,044 1.270 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:55:46 PM A 4,046 2.563 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 4:55:48 PM A 4,046 1.250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 337 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 913 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 87 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 751 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 499 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:57:03 PM A 4,046 164 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:58:20 PM A 4,046 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 4:58:53 PM A 4,046 233 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:00:46 PM A 4,046 17 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:00:46 PM A 4,046 216 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:00:57 PM A 4,046 712 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:04:57 PM A 4,048 650 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 538 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 125 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 125 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 448 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 448 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 104 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 344 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 990 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 260 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 740 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 448 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 802 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:05:56 PM A 4,046 323 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:08:32 PM A 4,046 1.250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:08:37 PM A 4,046 1.250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:08:37 PM A 4,046 6.750 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:08:49 PM A 4,046 1.250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:08:57 PM A 4,046 250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:09:02 PM A 4,046 918 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:09:02 PM A 4,046 82 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:09:02 PM A 4,046 190 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:09:09 PM A 4,046 892 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:09:26 PM A 4,046 358 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:15:30 PM A 4,046 362 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:54 PM A 4,046 215 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:55 PM A 4,046 326 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:55 PM A 4,046 347 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:55 PM A 4,046 800 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 5:16:55 PM A 4,046 450 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:55 PM A 4,046 550 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:55 PM A 4,046 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:57 PM A 4,046 250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:16:57 PM A 4,046 1.289 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 245 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 134 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 371 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 284 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:17:45 PM A 4,046 1.000 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:13 PM A 4,046 1.054 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:13 PM A 4,046 196 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:13 PM A 4,046 556 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:21 PM A 4,046 358 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:21 PM A 4,046 336 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:21 PM A 4,046 336 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:31 PM A 4,046 914 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:31 PM A 4,046 586 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:32 PM A 4,046 1.250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:43 PM A 4,046 1.250 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:43 PM A 4,046 221 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:43 PM A 4,046 221 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:43 PM A 4,046 27 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:22:43 PM A 4,046 672 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:23:04 PM A 4,046 109 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:23:04 PM A 4,046 670 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 6.511 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 5.550 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 6.937 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 2.910 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 35 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 6.937 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 25 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 



 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 950 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 26 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 500 MTAA 

20-mar-20 5:35:01 PM A 4 585 MTAA 
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